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Raglan - Brynmawr via Abergavenny  Service A3 (NTAA003) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 19th April 2025 until further notice 

Days: SD SH     
Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Raglan, Beaufort Square 0748 0752 1040 -- 1420 1547 
Great Oak, Telephone Box 0755 0759 1047 -- 1427 1554 
The Bryn, Pentwyn 0805 0809 1057 -- 1437 1604 
Abergavenny, Bus Station, Bay 4 (Arr)  0813 0817 1105 -- 1445 1612 
Abergavenny, Bus Station, Bay 4 (Dep)  0814 0817 -- 1155 -- 1617 
King Henry VII School 0820 | -- | -- | 
Llanfoist, Waitrose 0826 0826 -- 1204 -- 1626 
Govilon, Derwen Deg Close 0832 0832 -- 1210 -- 1632 
Gilwern, The Beaufort 0838 0838 -- 1216 -- 1638 
Gilwern, Orchard Close 0841 0841 -- 1219 -- 1641 
Gilwern, Cae Meldon 0845 0845 -- 1223 -- 1645 
Clydach, Dan y Coed (middle) 0857 0857 -- 1235 -- 1657 
Clydach South, Turning Circle 0900 0900 -- 1238 -- 1700 
Blackrock, Old Post Office 0906 0906 -- 1244 -- 1706 
Brynmawr, Bus Station 0914 0914 -- 1252 -- 1714 

 
Notes: 
SD Schooldays Only 
SH School Holidays Only 

 
 

Brynmawr - Raglan via Abergavenny  Service A3 (NTAA003) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 19th April 2025 until further notice 

Days:   SD SH  
Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Brynmawr, Bus Station 0920 1300 -- -- 1720 
Blackrock, Old Post Office 0925 1305 -- -- 1726 
Clydach, Dan y Coed (middle) 0931 1311 -- -- 1732 
Clydach South, Turning Circle 0934 1314 -- -- 1735 
Gilwern, Orchard Close 0938 1318 -- -- 1739 
Gilwern, Cae Meldon 0942 1322 -- -- 1743 
Gilwern, The Beaufort 0945 1325 -- -- 1746 
Govilon, Derwen Deg Close 0951 1331 -- -- 1752 
Llanfoist, Waitrose 0958 1338 -- -- 1759 
King Henry VII School | | 1510 -- | 
Abergavenny, Bus Station, Bay 4 (Arr)  1008 1348 1519 -- 1809 
Abergavenny, Bus Station, Bay 4 (Dep)  1013 1353 1520 1520 1810 
The Bryn, Pentwyn 1017 1357 1526 1526 1814 
Great Oak, Telephone Box 1027 1407 1534 1534 1824 
Raglan, Beaufort Square 1037 1417 1544 1544 1834 

 
Notes: 
SD Schooldays Only 
SH School Holidays Only 
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Raglan - Brynmawr via Abergavenny  Service A3 (NTAA003) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 19th April 2025 until further notice 

Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Raglan, Beaufort Square 0752 1040 -- 1420 1547 
Great Oak, Telephone Box 0759 1047 -- 1427 1554 
The Bryn, Pentwyn 0809 1057 -- 1437 1604 
Abergavenny, Bus Station, Bay 4 (Arr)  0817 1105 -- 1445 1612 
Abergavenny, Bus Station, Bay 4 (Dep)  0817 -- 1155 -- 1617 
Llanfoist, Waitrose 0826 -- 1204 -- 1626 
Govilon, Derwen Deg Close 0832 -- 1210 -- 1632 
Gilwern, The Beaufort 0838 -- 1216 -- 1638 
Gilwern, Orchard Close 0841 -- 1219 -- 1641 
Gilwern, Cae Meldon 0845 -- 1223 -- 1645 
Clydach, Dan y Coed (middle) 0857 -- 1235 -- 1657 
Clydach South, Turning Circle 0900 -- 1238 -- 1700 
Blackrock, Old Post Office 0906 -- 1244 -- 1706 
Brynmawr, Bus Station 0914 -- 1252 -- 1714 

 
 
 

Brynmawr - Raglan via Abergavenny  Service A3 (NTAA003) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 19th April 2025 until further notice 

Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Brynmawr, Bus Station 0920 1300 -- 1720 
Blackrock, Old Post Office 0925 1305 -- 1726 
Clydach, Dan y Coed (middle) 0931 1311 -- 1732 
Clydach South, Turning Circle 0934 1314 -- 1735 
Gilwern, Orchard Close 0938 1318 -- 1739 
Gilwern, Cae Meldon 0942 1322 -- 1743 
Gilwern, The Beaufort 0945 1325 -- 1746 
Govilon, Derwen Deg Close 0951 1331 -- 1752 
Llanfoist, Waitrose 0958 1338 -- 1759 
Abergavenny, Bus Station, Bay 4 (Arr)  1008 1348 -- 1809 
Abergavenny, Bus Station, Bay 4 (Dep)  1013 1353 1520 1810 
The Bryn, Pentwyn 1017 1357 1526 1814 
Great Oak, Telephone Box 1027 1407 1534 1824 
Raglan, Beaufort Square 1037 1417 1544 1834 

 
 


